

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

...
CPSW No. 430/2017

Ghulam Hassan Mir

Applicant(s)

Through: Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Advocate.

Versus

Mohd Afzal Bhat and Ors.

Non-Applicant(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

On mention taken up out of turn.

List, at request, on 28.01.2020.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Srinagar
20.12.2019
"Ishaq"

