

Advance List
--------------

Sr. No. 52
------------

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT  
SRINAGAR

**CM No. 3603/2019 in  
CPSW No. 430/2017**

Ghulam Hassan Mir

... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri , Advocate

**V/s**

Mr. Mohammad Afzal Bhat and Ors.

....Respondents(s)

Through:- Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge**

**ORDER**

Ms. Asifa Padroo, learned AAG to file latest compliance report with  
reference to compliance of order dated 04.05.2017 within one week.

List on 13.02.2020.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)  
Judge**

**Srinagar**  
04.02.2020  
*Mohammad Yasin Dar*