

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 3603/2019 in
CPSW No. 430/2017

Ghulam Hassan Mir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Adv.

Vs.

Mr Mohammad Afzal Bhat & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

18.02.2022

List the main contempt petition on 2nd March 2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.02.2022

Altaf