

S.No. 60
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW No. 430/2017

Ghulam Hassan Mir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.N. Ratanpuri, Advocate

V/s

Mr. Mohd. Afzal Bhat & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER
25.05.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted further four weeks time for filing compliance report of the judgment in terms of order dated 4th May 2017.

List on 20th July 2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
25.05.2022
"Nuzhat"