

S. No. 31
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW 430/2017

CM 3603/2019

CM 6014/2022

Ghulam Hassan Mir

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Mr. Mohammad Afzal Bhat and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. F.A. Bhat, AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

21.11.2022

Compliance report be filed within a period of seven days from the date of this order.

List again on 13.12.2022.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.11.2022

"Mir Arif"