

S. No. 32

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

CPSW No. 430/2017

CM No. 3603/2019

CM No. 6014/2022

**Ghulam Hassan Mir**

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Adv.

**Vs.**

**Mr. Mohammad Afzal Bhat and Ors.**

...Respondent/contemnor(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**13.12.2022**

No representation on behalf of the respondents.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 7<sup>th</sup> February, 2023.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**13.12.2022**

**Sakeena**