

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CPSW No. 430/2017
CM No. 3603/2019
CM No. 6014/2022

Ghulam Hassan Mir

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.N. Ratanpuri, Advocate.

V/s

Mr. Mohammad Afzal Bhat & Ors

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
18.09.2023

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List again on **20th September, 2023.**

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

18.09.2023

“Hamid”