

S. No. 32

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW no. 430/2017 in
SWP no. 2056/2015

Ghulam Hassan Mir

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Advocate with
Ms. Fiza Mehraj, Advocate

Vs.

Mr. Mohammad Afzal Bhat and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
20.04.2024

At request, list on 15.05.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
20.04.2024
"Imtiyaz"