

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW 430/2017 in[SWP 2056/2015]

GHULAM HASSAN MIR

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Advocate.

Vs.

MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL BHAT AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA.
Ms. Peer Fiza Khurshid, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

26.11.2024

Adjourned at request of counsel for the parties.

List on 16.12.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.11.2024

Ishaq