

Serial No. 39
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW 430/2017 in[SWP 2056/2015]
CM(3603/2019) CM(6014/2022)
CM(7551/2024) CM(5776/2023).

GHULAM HASSAN MIR.

Through: Ms Peer Fiza, Advocate.

...Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL BHAT AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

04-05-2026

Adjourned in terms of the last Order.

Be listed on 28th of July, 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

04-05-2026

Showkat Khan